
 

2020-2021 Calendar Snapshot 

All calendar dates are subject to change due to the Pandemic 

Event Date 
Institute Day Friday, August 14, 2020 
Teacher In-Service Day Monday, August 17, 2020 
Teacher Workday Tuesday, August 18, 2020 
Teacher Professional Learning Day - Non-Student Attendance Wednesday, August 19, 2020 
Teacher Professional Learning Day - Non-Student Attendance Thursday, August 20, 2020 
Teacher Professional Learning Day - Non-Student Attendance Friday, August 21, 2020 
1st Day of Student Attendance (Full Day) Monday, August 24, 2020 
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 
Institute Day Friday, September 18, 2020 
Columbus Day Monday, October 12, 2020 
1st Quarter Ends (MS) Thursday, October 22, 2020 
State Election Holiday Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
Early Release (Grades 6-12) 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Middle and High Schools) Thursday, November 5, 2020 

1st Trimester Ends Thursday, November 5, 2020 
Institute Day Friday, November 6, 2020 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Middle Schools) Tuesday, November 10, 2020 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (High School) Thursday, November 12, 2020 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elementary Schools) Thursday, November 19, 2020 
Asynchronous for AM & PM Students (Grades PreK-5)  
Synchronous, but Remote (Grades 6-12)  
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elementary Schools) Monday, November 23, 2020 

Asynchronous Day for all D95 Students Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
Non-Student Attendance Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2020 
Non-Student Attendance Friday, November 27, 2020 
Winter Break December 21, 2020 – January 1, 2021 
Classes Resume Monday, January 4, 2021 
2nd Quarter (MS)/Semester (HS) Ends Thursday, January 14, 2021 
Institute Day Friday, January 15, 2021 
MLK, Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2021 
Asynchronous Day for all D95 Students Thursday, February 11, 2021 
Institute Day Friday, February 12, 2021 
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15, 2021 
2nd Trimester Ends Friday, February 26, 2021 
3rd Quarter Ends (MS) Friday, March 19, 2021 
Spring Break March 22 – March 26, 2021 
Non-Student Attendance Friday, April 2, 2021 
Teacher Professional Learning Day - Non-Student Attendance Monday, April 5, 2021 
Teacher Professional Learning Day - Non-Student Attendance Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
Early Release (Grades PreK-12) Friday, May 14, 2021 
Graduation Saturday, May 22 & Sunday, May 23, 2021 
Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 

Last Day of School 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

 (June 8th including emergency days 
Summer School 2021 Starts TBD 
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